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Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 8 6:00pm ET

Lot

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

Title

Gardening - A

Chair and Ottoman - C

Citizen TV with Vintage Metal Stands - B
Vintage Settee - C

Vintage Rocker - C

Vintage Table and 6 Chairs- C

Platters and Plates - A

Miscellaneous Kitchen Decor - A
Kitchen Storage and Garbage Can - A
Cupboard Contents - A

Cupboard Contents - A

Kitchen Utensilsand Linens - A

Pots and Pans - A

Plastic Storage - A

Small Kitchen Appliances and Storage - A
Barware - A

Danby Microwave and Can Opener - B
Pyrex and Corelle Dishes - A

Glass Cookware and Bakeware - A
Oneida Silverplated Flatware - A
Silverware - A

Silverware Flat Set - A

Buffet - C

TableLinens- A

Dining Room Table and Chairs- C
Myott Dinner Set - A

Lot of 6 China Teacups and Saucers- A
Lot of 6 China Teacups and Saucers- A
Lot of 6 China Teacups and Saucers- A
Teapots, Clock and more - A

Corner Hutch - C

Blue Mountain-style Figures and Vases - A
Shelving Unit - C
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 15 9:00pm ET

Lot

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

Title

Soup Kitchen - A

Glassware - A

Crystal Glasses and Bowls- A

Beer Mugsand Steins - A

Assortment Of Blue Mountain Pottery - A
Shelving Unitsand Lamp - B

Armchair - C

Vintage Electronics - A

LG LCD PlasmaTV, DVD Player, Electronics
and Cords- C

Spoon Collection and Pipe- A
Collector Spoons and 5 Racks - A
Miscellaneous Decor - A
Costume Jewellery - A

Costume Jewellery - A

Costume Jewellery - A

Costume Jewellery and Watches - A
Pin Collection - A

Hand Carved Totem Pole - A
Inuit Soapstone Sculpture - A
Haida Jewellery and Sculpture - A
Polar Bear Figures and Candles - A
Soapstone Walrus Sculpture - A
Vintage Oil Lamp - A

Turtle Collection - A

African Decor - A

Carved Totem Piece- A
Men'sLot - A

2 Hummel Goebel Friars- A
Ceramic Tiki Glasses- A

Lava Sculptures- A

Two Lady Vases- A

Wood Decor - A



Lot

0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0218
0219
0221
0222
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229

Title

Canadian Native Sculptures- A
Mirrors- B

Haida Framed Print and Cards - A
Corner Curio Cabinet - C

Sofa- C

Coffee Table and Two End Tables- C
2 TableLamps- B

LaZyBoy Recliner - C

Amish Dresser - C

Costume Jewellery - A

Amish Dresser - C

Amish Headboard and Nightstand - C
Perfume and Jewellery - A

Sterling Silver Charm Bracelets - A
Ruby and Diamond Necklace and Earrings - A
Vintage Costume Jewellery - A
Animal and Farm Art - A

Wall Art and Original Watercolour Sketch - A
Glass Art Bowl and Vase- A

2 Framed Prints - A

Origina Qil Painting - A

Origina Qil Painting - A

Original Oil Painting - A

Desk, Chair and Mirror - C

Bed and Nightstands - C

Dresser - C

Mirror and 2 Nightstands - C
Panasonic TV and TV Stand - C
Hobnail Glass- A

Blue Jay Figures and Glass Decor - A
Coatsand Trunk - B

Shellsand Crafts - A

Office Supplies- A

Rock Collection - A

Let'sPlay Dressup - B

Cotand Linens- C

Sombreros and Straw Hats - A

Desk and Mirror - C

Vintage Wall Unit and Coffee/End Tables- C
Sofabed and More- C

Vintage Armchair, Ottoman and Lampshade - C
Glassware and Kitchenware - A

Glass and Barware - A
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Lot

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
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Title

Kingsdown Grandeur Queen Size Mattress - C
Decorative Plates and Ceramics- A

Cake Plattersand More - A

Bar and Cookware - A

Singer Sewing Machine With Hand Held
Vacuum. A

Kenmore Sewing Machine B
Cookbooks And Cartoons A

3 Small Carboys And Wheely Disk A
Large Crock A

Table Lamps B

Lamps And Ceiling Fixture
Elvis Collection. A

Frames. A

Large Christmas Decorations. B
Large Pressure Cooker. A
Vintage Housewares A

Glass Fishing Net Balls. A
Plastic Containers And Storage. A
Health And Beauty

Contents of Cupboard. A
Cupboard Chair And Table. C

2 Set Of Drawers. C

Bionaire Dehumidifier
Collection Of Vasesand More. A
Contents of Shelves. B

Tables And Magazine Rack A
Metal Cupboard. C

Canning Lot. A

Anniversary Clock. A

Nesting DollsAnd More. A
Wooden Bowls. A

Covered Wagon Lamp. A

31 Day Clock With Barometer. A
Ceramic Horses A

Washing Bowl And Pitcher
Cupboard And Contents. B
Grinder And Stand

Dresser with Mirror

Stair Lift. C

Utility Cupboard

2 Filing Cabinets. B

Household Mix. B



Lot

0274
0275
0276
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0284
0285
0286
0287
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0298
0299
0301
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324

Title

Winter Weather Gear

Chest/Trunk And Vintage Toys A
Brass Fireplace Set. A

Desk Chairs And Contents. C
Microwave. C

Games And Puzzles. A

Electric Smoker And BBQ Tools
Folding Metal Table And 4 Chairs. C
Ammo Boxes And First Aid Kits. B
Fishing Equipment B

Antigravity Chair And Lawn Chairs. A
Garbage Cans And Push Brooms. B
Dehumidifiers Heater And Fan. B
Steamer Trunk. B

Steamer Trunk. A

Dumbells And Weights. A

Vintage Luggage Collection. B
Dresser And Highboy

Men's Bike. A

Car Bike Rack And Ladies Bike.
Camping Gear A

Camping Gear A

Summer Sports. A

Winter Sports A

Health Aids. A

Everest Jennings Wheelchair A
Wheelchair. A

Vintage Fire Extinguishers
Exercise Bikes And Treadmill C
Gas Cans And Oil Cans A

Gas Cans. A

Contents of Bench. A

Contents of Peg Board. B

Industrial Lawn Trimmer. A

Car Care. A

Tool Mix. A

Vintage Tool Box And Tools. A
Mastercraft And Black And Decker Tools A
Mastercraft Tools. A

Craftsman Tools A

Vintage Drill PressB

Screw Drivers And Tool Boxes. A
Wrenches Socket Set. A
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0325
0326
0327
0328
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
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0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
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Title

Tool Mix. A

Shelves And Contents. B

Shelves And Contents. A

Large Electrical B

Garden Care. B

Insecticide Sprayers A

Push Cart And Tools. B

Circular Saws And Blades. A

Toyota Rims And Hubcaps

Car Cae. B

B And D Workmate And Saw. B
Delta Bench Saw. C

Pressure Washer And Car Care Tools. A
2 Axle Stands Clamps And More. A
Jacks And Come A Longs. B

Car Care. A

Leaf Collection System With Lawn Cart. C
Jacks And Ramps. A

Jacks And Wooden Ramps. A

MDT Chipper Shedder. A

Tools And Drawer Set. A

Sawhorses And Tarps With Hedge Trimmers
Windows. B

Vintage Janitor's Cart With Tools. B
4 By 4 Posts. A

Aluminum Ladders. A

Metal Lockers And Ropes. C

Used Plywood. C

Interior Doors And Industrial Doors. C
Scrap Wood. C

Aluminum Ladders. A

Aluminum Ladders. A

Electric Fence. C

Large Collection Of Scrap Wood B
Vintage Cement Mixer. C

Fire Barrels Oil Barrels And Pump. B
Cattle Tombstone Bale Feeder. C
Cattle Bale Feeder. C

Martin Birdhouse. A

Garden Decor. A

Garden Decor. A

Water Containers. C

Contents Of Shed. A



Lot

0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374

0375

0376
0377
0378
0379
0380

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Jack Supports And Metal. B

Chicken Coop And Barnyard Supplies. B
Fencing Supplies. C

Plastic Milk Containers. B

Metal And Plastic Feeding Pails. B

Rubbermaid Water Trough Heaters And Hoses.

B

Argi Fab Broadcast Spreader And Spike
Aerator. C

Agri Fab Lawnsweep. C

Solar Brand Fertilizer Sprayer. C
John Deere Spike Aerator. C
Tool Box And More. A

Paint Sprayer And Tool Boxes A
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